

## 2017 ACTIVITY RATES USD RATES

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

## Activities are subject to availability, and to be booked and paid for on arrival at Lodge.

Activity	No. of People	USD Per Person
Half Day Game Drive	Min 2 and Max 7	\$50.00 *
Half Day Game Walk	Min 2 and Max 4	\$50.00 *
Full Day Game Drive	Min 2 and Max 7	\$75.00 <sup>β</sup>
Full Day Chilojo Cliffs	Min 2 and Max 7	See below <sup>β+</sup>
Shangaan Village Tour	Min 2 and Max 7	\$25.00 *
Chivilila Falls Hike and pick up	Min 2 and Max 7	\$15.00 *
Chivilila Falls Hike & Sundowners	Min 2 and Max 7	\$30.00 *
Chivilila Falls Sundowners	Min 2 and Max 20	\$25.00 <sup>µ</sup>
Beach sundowners	Min 2 and Max 20	\$25.00 <sup>µ</sup>
Sacred Sand Forest Bird Walk	Min 2 and Max 4	\$30.00 <sup>µ</sup>

## KEY:

- Includes soft drinks and local beers only
- <sup>β</sup> Includes soft drinks, local beers and packed lunch
- μ Includes drinks
- + Full Day Chilojo Cliffs \$100.00 per person, subject to a minimum of \$300 per vehicle

NB: Number of people - Minimum is for 2 adults for each trip, but maximum number includes adults and children.

National Parks Entry Fees are in addition and payable directly to National Parks on entry into the Park.

## **CHILD POLICY**

- 0-2 years: Free of Charge
- 3-11 years 50% of adult rates
- 12 years and over classified as adults